BAR SNACK MENU

Mixed Omelette
Cheese & Ham Omelette

Mushroom & Cheese
Omelette

Plain Omelette
Cheese Omelette

Tuna Jacket

Cheese Jacket

Prawns Jacket

Cheese & Beans Jacket

Cheese & Bacon Jacket

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£6.50
£6.50

Home Made Beef Burger  £6.50
60z Steak & Scampi £10.00

Scampi £8.00

60z Steak,Mushrooms & £9.50
Tomato

Pork & Leek Sausage,Black £6.50

Pudding and Apple Sauce

Wrap

BLT £6.00
Chicken BLT £6.50

All served with salad and chips

OTHER

Basket of Chips

Chip Barm

Buttered Barm

2 Bread & Butter

Homemade Soup

£2.4,0

£2.20
£1.20
£1.20

£3.50
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BAR SNACK MENU

BREAKFAST TOASTIES

Full English Breakfast £7.50 Bacon & Egg £4.50
Breakfast B £5.50 Bacon & Sausage £5.00
reakfast Barm : Bacon £4.00
Bacon Egg & Chips £6.50 Sausage £4.50
hi £ 00 Cheese & Onion £4.00
Sausage Egg & Chips 7 Cheese & Ham £4.50
Double Egg & Chips £4.50 > Toast £1.00
Toasted Tea Cake £1.50
SANDWICHES & SALADS DANINI, BAGUETTE & CIABATTA
Ham & Coleslaw £4,.00 Tuna Crunch Panini £6.00
ini £6.00
Chicken Stuffing & £4.00 Ham & Cheese Panini
Bacon, Mushroom & £6.50
Cranberry Cheese Panini
Roast Beef & Horseradish £4.00 .
ch S £4.00 Black Pudding, Bacon &  £6.50
CESE Savoury ' Cheese Ciabatta
Cheese & Branston £4.00 Cajun Chicken Baguette = £7.00
Tuna Crunch £4.00 60z Steak, Onion & £8.00
Egg Mayonaise £4.00 Mushroom Ciabatta
Prawn & Thousand Island £5.00 Hot Beef & Onion Barm £6.00

Chicken Caesar Salad Bowl £6.50
Avocado & Prawn Salad £6.50 All Sandwiches can be served on White Bread,

Bowl Brown Bread or Flour Wraps

Cajun Chicken Salad Bowl £6.50




