

## BAR SNACK MENU

#### **OMELETTE & JACKETS**

#### £6.00 Mixed Omelette £6.00 Cheese & Ham Omelette £6.00 Mushroom & Cheese Omelette Plain Omelette £5.50 Cheese Omelette £5.50 £6.00 Tuna Jacket £6.00 Cheese Jacket £7.00 Prawns Jacket £6.50 Cheese & Beans Jacket £6.50 Cheese & Bacon Jacket

#### **BURGERS & GRILL**

Home Made Beef Burger	£6.50	
6oz Steak & Scampi	£10.00	
Scampi	£8.00	
6oz Steak,Mushrooms & Tomato	£9.50	
Pork & Leek Sausage,Black Pudding and Apple Sauce Wrap	£6.50	
BLT	£6.00	
Chicken BLT	£6.50	
All served with salad and chips		

OTHER	
Basket of Chips	£2.40
Chip Barm	£2.20
Buttered Barm	£1.20
2 Bread & Butter	£1.20
Homemade Soup	£3.50



# BAR SNACK MENU

BREAKFAST	
Full English Breakfast	£7.50
Breakfast Barm	£5.50
Bacon Egg & Chips	£6.50
Sausage Egg & Chips	£7.00
Double Egg & Chips	£4.50

TOASTIES	
Bacon & Egg	£4.50
Bacon & Sausage	£5.00
Bacon	£4.00
Sausage	£4.50
Cheese & Onion	£4.00
Cheese & Ham	£4.50
2 Toast	£1.00
Toasted Tea Cake	£1.50

### **SANDWICHES & SALADS**

Ham & Coleslaw	£4.00
Chicken Stuffing &	£4.00
Cranberry	
Roast Beef & Horseradish	£4.00
Cheese Savoury	£4.00
Cheese & Branston	£4.00
Tuna Crunch	£4.00
Egg Mayonaise	£4.00
Prawn & Thousand Island	£5.00
Chicken Caesar Salad Bowl	£6.50
Avocado & Prawn Salad	£6.50
Bowl	
Cajun Chicken Salad Bowl	£6.50

### PANINI, BAGUETTE & CIABATTA

Tuna Crunch Panini	£6.00
Ham & Cheese Panini	£6.00
Bacon, Mushroom &	£6.50
Cheese Panini	
Black Pudding, Bacon &	£6.50
Cheese Ciabatta	
Cajun Chicken Baguette	£7.00
6oz Steak, Onion &	£8.00
Mushroom Ciabatta	
Hot Beef & Onion Barm	£6.00

All Sandwiches can be served on White Bread, Brown Bread or Flour Wraps